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KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

THURINGER

pieltag

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

2. Landesklasse Manner - 120 Wurf, Staffel VI, Spieljahr 2018/2019

SpNr
1521
1522
1523

1524

Datum Heim

10.11.2018 TSV 1928 Kromsdorf
10.11.2018 SV Hermsdorf Il

10.11.2018 TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz 11l
09.02.2019 KSV 1992 Kali Rof3leben 11

Tabellenstand, 6. Spieltag

Pos.

Mannschaft

SG Rockau/Schkélen

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf

SV Holzland Albersdorf
TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz 11l
SV Elstertal Silbitz/Crossen

KSV 1992 Kali RoRleben I

SV Hermsdorf II

Post-SV Jena

Einzel-Durchschnitte

Gast

Post-SV Jena

SG Rockau/Schkélen

SV Holzland Albersdorf

SV Elstertal Silbitz/Crossen

2. Landesklasse Manner - 120 Wurf, Staffel VI, Spieljahr 2018/2019

Pl

10

Name m/w  Alter
Bennemann, Dieter m 59
Billing, Thomas m 49
Bocklisch, Bjorn m 37
Buschek, Oliver m 36
Dietzsch, Tino m 47
Drefs, Joachim m 66
Elmer, Uwe m 55
Fricke, Nico m 31
Gebhardt, Michael m 46
Gimper, Kevin m 22

SV Hermsdorf Il

SV Holzland Albersdorf

SV Holzland Albersdorf

SV Holzland Albersdorf

SV Elstertal Silbitz/Crossen

SV Hermsdorf Il

SG Rockau/Schkolen

KSV 1992 Kali RoRleben I

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf

SV Hermsdorf Il

Sp

342,8
337,0
356,8
359,8
368,0
371,0
380,3
334,0
361,0

345,5

@ gesamt

A F G Sp
149,0 10,7 4918 4
109,0 19,0 446,0 0
157,3 7,0 5140 2
154,6 8,8 5144 1
129,0 80 4970 1
121,0 22,0 4920 0
191,0 6,5 5713 3
137,7 13,0 4717 2
1754 64 5364 3
160,0 10,5 5055 2

340,5

0,0
361,5
362,0
368,0

0,0
388,7
337,5
372,0

345,5

SP

148,0

0,0
166,0
151,0
129,0

0,0
189,7
143,0
178,7

160,0

Ergebnis
2174 :1739
1953 : 2160
1988 : 1941
1967 : 1891
TP
12:0
10:2
6:6
6:6
4:8
4:8
4:8
2:10
@ zuhause
F G Sp \
11,8 4885 2 3475
0,0 0,0 3 3370
50 5275 2 3520
11,0 513,0 4 3593
8,0 4970 0 0,0
0,0 0,0 1 3710
50 5783 1 3550
12,5 480,5 1 3270
6,7 550,7 2 3445
10,5 5055 0 0,0

MP
31,0
275
17,0
16,0
17,0
14,0
125

9,0

151,0
109,0
148,5
155,5

0,0
121,0
195,0
127,0
170,5

0,0

@ auswarts
F G
85 4985
19,0 446,0
9,0 5005
8,3 5148
0,0 0,0
22,0 4920
11,0 550,0
14,0 454,0
6,0 5150
0,0 0,0
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